TCAE
TCAE
TCAE
TCAE
TCAE

FPBFyM
TCAE

NOMBRE

Angela Garcia Rodriguez
Fatima Flor Rodriguez

Maria Jesus Delgado Romero
Marina Gil Martinez

Yazmin Belloso Navarro
Jaime Llumiquinga Lema
Deborah Delgado Arévalo

Expediente

8,75
7,75

5
8,13
5,38
6,17
7,38

Listado Provisional

Idiomas

Informe educativo

AIpOV DO~ |00

Page 1

10
8
7,2
9
10
10
8

Inclusién

ool owv|u|O

Total

26'75
24'75
23'20
21'35
20'38
20'17
19'38

Beca concedida
16 dias

16 dias

93 dias

16 dias

93 dias

93 dias

93 dias



