Listado Provisional

	NOMBRE	Expediente	Idiomas	Informe educativo	Inclusión
TCAE	Ángela García Rodríguez	8,75	8	10	0
TCAE	Fátima Flor Rodríguez	7,75	4	8	5
TCAE	María Jesús Delgado Romero	5	8	7,2	5
TCAE	Marina Gil Martínez	8,13	4	9	0
TCAE	Yazmin Belloso Navarro	5,38	5	10	0
<u>FPBFyM</u>	Jaime Llumiquinga Lema	6,17	4	10	0
TCAE	Deborah Delgado Arévalo	7,38	4	8	0

Total	Beca concedida
26'75	16 días
24'75	16 días
23'20	93 días
21'35	16 días
20'38	93 días
20'17	93 días
19'38	93 días